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Title Name Email

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

1 Paramarshak Pramod Amin aminpramod@aol.com

2 Chairman Bharat Patel Truprat1984@yahoo.com

3 Vice Chairman Kirti (Kenny) Desai kennydesai@takgroupinc.com

4 Vice Chairman Suresh M. Shah

5 Treasurer Vijay Patel viju1us @yahoo.com

6 Deputy Treasurer Vrajesh Desai Hoffmans1 @verizon.net

7 Internal Auditor Ambrish B. Dalal ambrishdalal@yahoo.com

8 Secretary Kirti R. Desai kirtidesai59@yahoo.com

9 Co-Secretary Shubhas Shah

10 Deputy Secretary Mukesh Desai

11 Associate Secretary Renuka Parikh yogiparikh@yahoo.com

12 Assistant Secretary Pravin Desai

MANAGING TRUSTEES

1 Managing Trustee Dr. Mahendra Shah Mahendrashah@comcast.net

2 Managing Trustee Kirit Sheth kiritsheth @excite.com

3 Managing Trustee Kiran Patel kiran@hersha.com

4 Managing Trustee Sohini Patel

5 Managing Trustee Vijay Shah vshah@psiamerica.com

SEVA TRUSTEES

1 Seva Trustee Bharti Shah

2 Seva Trustee Vishikhaben Patel

3 Seva Trustee Dharmista Bhagat joe0110@yahoo.com

REPRESENTATIVE TRUSTEES

1 Fellows Riten Patel

2 Fellows Bhavesh Raichura bhavesh27@yahoo.com

3 Fellows Bharti Desai

4 Diplomat Class Kiran Patel

5 Diplomat Class Gita Dutia

6 Diplomat Class Vinayak Amin

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

1 President Kiran Desai desai97@aol.com

2 Vice President Rajendra G. Parikh prajen3350 @aol.com

3 Vice President Haresh Majmundar hmajmundar@ibexconstruction.com

4 Vice President Jayesh H. Patel  (Jitu) priyatravel@aol.com

5 Vice President Jayesh Majmundar jaysnyc@msn.com

6 Executive Secretary Suresh Patel Sureshpatel@comcast.net

7 Co-Executive Secretary Darshan Amin ddamin@optonline.net

8 Joint-Secretary Shashikant Parikh dsp749@hotmail.com

9 Associate Secretary Sunil Shah shahsuni@hotmail.com

10 Assistant Secretary Bhavna Shah Bhavanahareshshah@yahoo.com
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11 Controller Pankaj Sanjanwala sanjanwala@aol.com

12 Associate Controller Viren Sanghvi vs4tax@yahoo.com

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

1 Member-at-Large Ajay Shah shahfamily@hotmail.com

2 Member-at-Large Harshad Desai

3 Member-at-Large Anand Patel poobean1212@hotmail.com

4 Member-at-Large Arun Desai aruncd @aol.com

5 Member-at-Large Jayesh Bhagat joe0110@yahoo.com

6 Member-at-Large Jyoti Shah

7 Member-at-Large Mahesh Amin mahesh221@gmail.com

8 Member-at-Large Mayank Mehta mmikemehta@gmail.com

9 Member-at-Large Rajesh Khatri khatrirb@hotmail.com

10 Member-at-Large Rajnikant M. Patel rqpqnebp@hotmail.com

11 Member-at-Large Rashmikant Patel rkant1950@hotmail.com

12 Member-at-Large Ramakant Patel

13 Member-at-Large Sandip Mashruwala

14 Member-at-Large Tushar Desai tsdesai22@gmail.com

15 Member-at-Large Kirit Shah kshah@state.pa.us

16 Member-at-Large Ritesh Raithatha

17 Member-at-Large Dhaval Shah dkshah@gmail.com

18 Member-at-Large Samir Janani

19 Member-at-Large Parth Bhatt parth8975@yahoo.com

20 Member-at-Large Upendra Chhaya upendra.chhaya@gmail.com

21 Member-at-Large Bhavesh Raichura bhavesh27@yahoo.com

22 Member-at-Large Arvind Patel arvindgpatel@gmail.com

23 Member-at-Large Manukaka Patel
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